
 

Calendar of Events 
Monday 12th to Wednesday 14th May 

 
Year 4 Residential Trip to Robinwood 

Thursday 22nd May  
 

Inflatable Day – more details will follow 

Friday 23rd May 
 

Last day in school for Whit break 

Monday 2nd June  
 

School Reopens to pupils and staff 

Monday 2nd to Wednesday 4th June 
 

Year 6 Residential Trip to Llangrannog 

Monday 9th June School Cricket Tournament – more 
details to follow 

Wednesday 11th June 
 

Year 3 & 4 Trip to Chester Zoo 

Thursday 19th June  
 

Sports Day Queensway Years 1-6 – more 
details to follow 

Tuesday 24th to Thursday 26th June Year 6 pupils going to Ysgol Y Grango 
Transition Days 

Thursday 26th June Common Transfer Day 
 

Friday 27th June 
 

Sports Day Nursery & Reception – School 
Site (not Early Entitlement)  

Wednesday 2nd July Park Hall Farm Visit – Reception children 
– more details to follow 

Monday 7th July Dramas Llamas Production - 3.30pm  
 

Thursday 10th July Trip to Llangollen Eisteddfod Years 1-6 
 

Tuesday 15th July 
 

Year 6 Leavers Service - afternoon 

Thursday 17th July 
 

Year 6 Leavers Prom – evening – more 
details to follow 

Friday 18th July 
 

Last Day in School for pupils 

Monday 21st July  
 

Staff Training Day – closed to pupils 

 


